
Smt. Maina Devi Public School, Kesrisinghpur 
Contact: - 9251570000, 7239973399             

School Itinerary 2024-25 
JULY 

Date Day Activity 
17-July Wed  Muharram (Holiday)  

18-July Thus English poem recitation 2nd  

19-July Fri English poem recitation 3rd  

20-July Sat 
English poem recitation 1st  

Plastic free July activity 4 to 5 

27-July 
 

Calligraphy competition (1 to 5) 

AUGUST  
Date 

 
Activity 

01-07 
Aug 

Thu 
to 

wed 
Table Manners Week 

07-Aug Wed  
Show and tell 2nd  + Spell bee 

Olympiad  4th to 5th  

08-Aug Thu 3rd JAM  

09-Aug Fri  Adivasi Diwas (Holiday) 

10-Aug 
 

PTM 

12- Aug Mon 1st JAM 

15- Aug Thus  Independence Day Celebration  

17-Aug Sat Rakhi Making Activity (1 to 5)  

19-Aug Mon  Raksha Bandhan (Holiday) 

24-Aug Sat  Janamashtami (1-5) celebration 

26-Aug Mon Janamashtami (Holiday) 

SEPTEMBER  

Date Day Activity  

5- Sep Thu  Teachers day  

7- sep  Sat  Ganesh Chaturthi  

13- sep  Fri  Teja Dashmi (Holiday)  

14-Sep Sat  
 Hindi Diwas (Hindi poem 

Recitation) 

21-sep Sat  
Drawing assessment and dictation 

test ( 1- 5 ) 
 

23- Sep 
02-oct  

Mon 
– 

Wed  
SA- I  

  
 

OCTOBER  
Date 

 
Activity 

03-oct Thus  Navratri commences (Holiday)  
04-oct Fri  Story telling competition (4th) 

05- oct  Sat  
Story telling competition (5th) + Rapid 

Reader (1st  to 3rd) 
11-13 

oct 
Fri to 
Sun.  

Dussehra (Break)  

19-oct Sat  PTM 
26-oct Sat  Diwali craft (1-5) 
28- oct 
03-Nov 

Mon- 
Sun 

Diwali Break  

 
NOVEMBER 

Date Day  Activity 

04-Nov Mon  School Reopens  

08-Nov Fri  Spell bee Olympiad  3rd  

09-Nov Sat  JAM (4-5) 
15-Nov Fri  Guru Nanak Jayanti (Holiday) 
16- Nov  Sat  Maths Quiz 4th   
18-Nov Mon Maths Quiz 5th  

DECEMBER  
Date Day  Activity 

02-07 Dec Mon-Sat Sports week  

25-Dec  Wed  Annual Function (1 to 5) 
26-Dec 06-

Jan 
Thu-Mon  Winter Break  

JANUARY   
Date Day  Activity 

07-Jan  Tues  School Reopens  
13-Jan Mon  Lohri celebration  
15-18 

Jan  
Mon – 

Sat 
PA-III 

22-Jan Wed  
Spell bee Olympiad  2nd + English 

poem recitation (4th) 
23-Jan  Thu  English poem recitation (5th)  

24- Jan  Fri  Watch and tell competition 1st   

31-Jan Fri  Vasant Panchami Celebration  

FEBRUARY 
Date  Day  Activity  

01-Feb  Sat  PTM 

26- Feb  Wed  Mahashivratri (Holiday) 

MARCH  
Date  Day  Activity  

07-Mar Fri 
Drawing assessment and dictation 

test ( 1- 5 ) 
10- 24 
Mar 

Mon- 
Mon  

SA-II 

25-01 
Mar – Apr 

Tue – 
Tue  

Session Break 

29 – Mar Sat  PTM 
 



Smt. Maina Devi Public School, Kesrisinghpur 
Contact  9251570000,7239973399             

School Itinerary 2024-25 

JULY 
Date Day Activity 

11-July Thus  World Population Day 
13-July Sat  Martyr’s Day & Maths Quiz (6 to 8) 
17- July Wed Muharram (Holiday) 

18- July Thu  
Nelson Mandela International 

Day 
26-July Fri Debate competition (6-8th) 
27-July Sat  Debate competition (9-12th) 

31-July Wed  
Shaheed Udham Singh’s 

Marrtyrdom Day 

AUGUST  

Date Day Activity 
01- Aug Thu  WWW Day 

03-Aug  Sat  PA-2 (9 to 12) 
06-Aug Tues  Hiroshima Day 
08-Aug Thu Quit India Movement  
09-Aug Fri Adivasi Diwas (Holiday) 
10-Aug Sat PTM (1 to 12) 
15-Aug Thu  Independence Day celebration 
17-Aug Sat  JAM/ Extempore (9-12th) 
19-Aug Mon Raksha Bandhan (Holiday) 
26-Aug Mon  Janmashtami (Holiday) 

SEPTEMBER  

Date Day Activity 
05-Sep Thu  Teachers Day 
07-Sep Sat Ganesh Chaturthi  
13- Sep Fri Teja Dashmi (Holiday) 
14-Sep Sat  Hindi Diwas 

23-Sep -02-Oct Mon- Wed SA-I   
OCTOBER 

Date Day Activity 
03-oct Thu  Navratri commences (Holiday) 

03-06 Oct Thu-Sun Excursion / Tour 
07- Oct Mon School Reopens 
11-Oct Fri  Ashtami / Navmi (Holiday) 
12- Oct Sat Dussehra (Holiday) 
19-Oct Sat PTM 
24-Oct Thu  Best out of waste (6 to 8) 

26- Oct Sat  
Bulletin Board Decoration(6-8) 
Rangoli Decoration (9-12) 

28 Oct – 3 
Nov 

Mon- 
Sun 

Diwali Break (Holiday)  

   
Refers to Special Assembly Conduction. 

 

NOVEMBER 
Date  Day  Activity  

04- Nov Mon School Reopens 
15 – 
Nov 

Fri 
Guru Nanak Dev Ji Jayanti 

(Holiday) 
16- Nov Sat GK Quiz (SST & GK) (6-10) 
23–Nov Sat Science Quiz  (6-10) 
29- Nov Fri JAM/ Extempore (6 to 8) 
30- Nov Sat Group Discussion (9 to 12) 

DECEMBER 

Date  Day  Activity  

2-7 
Dec 

Mon-
Sat 

Sports Week 

20 Dec Sat  Skit (6 to 12) 

25 
Dec- 6 

Jan 

Wed - 
Mon 

Winter Break  

JANUARY 

Date  Day  Activity  

7 – Jan Tues  School Reopens 

13 – 
Jan 

Mon  Lohri celebration  

15-18 
Jan 

Mon – 
Sat 

PA- III 

25/26- 
Jan 

Sat/ 
Sun 

Major Activity 

31- Jan Fri Vasant Panchmi Celebration  

FEBRUARY 

Date  Day  Activity  

01-Feb  Sat  PTM 

26- Feb  Wed  Mahashivratri (Holiday) 

MARCH  

Date  Day  Activity  
10- 24 
Mar 

Mon- 
Mon  SA-II 

25-01 
Mar – 
Apr 

Tue – 
Tue  Session Break 

29 – 
Mar 

Sat  PTM 

    


